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Contact us

If you have questions regarding the Cancer Mission or Cancer Mission Hub Norway, please send us an e-mail: info@cancermission.no 

You may also contact hub-members directly:

Norwegian Institute of Public Health - NIPH  Knut-Inge Klepp, Knut-Inge.Klepp@fhi.no

Cancer Registry of Norway  Mari Nygård, man@kreftregisteret.no

The Norwegian Directorate of Health: postmottak@helsedir.no

Norwegian Cancer Society: Astrid Bjerke, astrid.bjerke@kreftforeningen.no 

The Norwegian Association of Local and Regional Authorities (KS): Thea Forsberg, Thea.Forsberg@ks.no

Norwegian Centre for E-health Research:  Monika Johansen, monika.johansen@ehealthresearch.no

NORA: Michael Solvang, michael.solvang@nora.ai

The Research Council of Norway: Sofia Anderholm Strand, sast@forskningsradet.no 

Norwegian Smart Care Cluster:   Kari Øritsland, kor@visinnovasjon.no

Oslo Cancer Cluster: Marine Jeanmougin, mj@oslocancercluster.no  

Oslo University Hospital Comprehensive Cancer Centre:
Kjetil Taskén, kjetil.tasken@medisin.uio.no  

Regionale helseforetak/ RHF-enes strategigruppe for forskning: Renate Grüner, eli.renate.gruner@helse-vest.no 

SINTEF: Øystein Risa, Oystein.Risa@sintef.no

The medical faculties at university hospitals:
University of Bergen, Stian Knapskog, stian.knappskog@uib.no. and
UiT The Arctic University of Norway | UiT Morten Bøhmer Strøm, morten.strom@uit.no
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